

www.SchaumburgMonarch.com

Monarch Waystations CREATE, CONSERVE, & PROTECT MONARCH HABITATS

Tents, Tables, Chairs & Village Safety Requirements

Electricity is not available.

Application for Craft Fair Space

Monarchs & Art in the Park Craft Show & Family Fun Day!

Saturday July 29, 2023 - 9 AM- 3 PM

Finn McCool's & Moretti's Parking Lot 1941 E Algonquin Road, Schaumburg, IL 60173

Schaumburg Monarch Initiative Contacts:

President: Carol Johnson - 847-274-1855

Email: Carolwi@gmail.com

Thank you for your interest in participating in the 3rd Annual Monarchs & Art in the Park Craft Show & Family Fun Fair. All Proceeds go to The Schaumburg Monarch Initiative's Community Education and Habitat Development Programs

Community Education and Habitat Development Flograms				
Your Contact Informa	tion			
Name:				
Business Name: *				
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Cell Phone:	Business Phone:			
Email for All Correspondence:				
Social Media: *				
Website:	Facebook:	Instagram:	Other:	
Booth Information				
Booth Sizes:				
Booth configurations va	ry, but are a minimum of	2 parking spaces, about 1	6' deep by 18' wide, with room	
for a tent and a car or tr	uck, if needed. There is hu	ge amount of parking for v	vendors and guests.	
Booth Fees:				
\$75.00 Plus 1 Raffle Dor	nation. Chose a featured ite	em from your booth for th	e Raffle Donation.	
Minimum raffle donation	n \$25.00 value.			
Double Booth:				
\$150.00 Plus 2 Raffle Donations. Doubles based on availability.				

Tents, tables, and chairs are the responsibility of the vendor. Tents must be weighted for wind conditions.

Monarchs & Art in the Park Craft Show & Family Fun Day! Saturday July 29, 2023 – 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM

Saturday July 29, 2023 – 9:00 AM- 3:00 PM Application for Craft Fair Space (Continued)

Sign Up for Your Booth Space Here				
1 Booth @ \$75.00 Plus Raffle Donation: Yes One Booth \$100.00 after June 1st				
	s Two Adjoining Booths \$175.00 after June 1st.			
Total Vendor Participation Charge =				
# Of Booths \$				
Total Charge \$				
Product Descriptions for Pre-Event Promotion:				
We are committed to offering creative, nature inspired, high quality crafts. "Home Party" and purchased				
items are not permitted. Please list your products and the price range of items you are selling. Include only				
hand-crafted items and products of you own production. Our publicity committee will choose a select				
number of artisan items, to appear on our website and pre-event promotions. To participate please email				
clear photos of your display and, 3 bestselling items, with a brief description of the items to be sold at the				
Monarchs & Art in the Park Craft Show & Family Fun Day event. Send to Carolwj@Gmail.com				
Write Your 3 Product Descriptions Here:				
1.				
2.				
3.				
Raffle Donation:				
Describe Your Raffle Donation/s Here. (2 for double	booth) Please submit a printable photo of your			
donation.				
1.				
2.				
Hold Harmless Agreement:				
As a participant in the 2023 Monarchs & Art in the Park Craft Fair & Family Fun Day, I recognize and				
acknowledge that there are certain risks and or i	njury from participation. I understand that Ala Carte			
Entertainment, the Schaumburg Monarch Initiative, or their officers, employees, staff and/or volunteers				
are not responsible for any injuries, damages, or losses which I may sustain, as a result of my participation in				
the 2023 Monarchs & Art in the Park Craft Fair & Family Fun Day event on July 29,2023				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Vendor Signature: Date Signed: Date Paid:				
Pay by Check Payable to:	Thank You for Your Participation!			
Schaumburg Monarch Initiative	Please share this event with your Social Media friends. You			
Send C/O Carol Johnson, President	will start receiving detailed publicity materials in May.			
407 Sequoia Court	NOTICE* Your personal contact information will always			
Schaumburg II. 60193	remain confidential. Only Business Name & Social Media			
are public.				